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November 2020 – Calendar of Events 
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All meetings take place on Zoom, with a computer, tablet or smartphone, and internet. If 
you need help with Zoom, you can call the office and ask for assistance; we’ll arrange 
for a volunteer to help you over the phone.  
 
BAH Zoom meetings – watch for links in weekly e-blasts 
 
Monday, November 2, 10 a.m. Volunteer Committee. Angela Mercy. 
 
Tuesday, November 3   Don’t forget to vote! 
 
Thursday, November 5, 11 a.m. Membership Committee. Cat McIntyre. 
 
Monday, November 9, 2 p.m.  Publicity Committee. Kate Birr 
 
Wednesday, November 18, 1-3 p.m. Leadership Council. Janet Simpson. 
 
Thursday, November 19, 3-5 p.m. Gifts of Age Discussion Group. Angela Mercy. 
Watch for the topic in an e-blast.  
 
Wednesday, November 25, 2 p.m.  Book Group. "The Enchanted Life: Unlocking the 

Magic of the Everyday" by Sharon Blackie. Angela Mercy. 
  
Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving.  
 
BAH E-blast calendar information must be received by Kate Birr (bakerbirr@gmail.com) 
no later than Saturday for publication on Sunday of the upcoming week’s events. 
 
Community Event 
 
Watch for details and Zoom links in a e-blast. 
 
Tuesday, November 10, 7- 8:30 p.m. Whatcom Museum Program: Toward a More 
Perfect Democracy.  
 

Wednesday, November 11, 10-11 a.m. BAH discussion of Toward a More Perfect 
Democracy. 
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